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Ana Livia Sousa Miranda

Sarah Paes Valadares Magalhaes

Maria Clara de Oliveira Lima

Evellyn Cristine chaves de Sousa
EDIVANIA DA SILVA SOUSA

SAMUEL ALECRIM DOS SANTOS
MAYARA MARQUES SEVERO

JOELMA ALEXANDRE DE MELO

Lays Silva Pereira

Aline Aparecida de Souza Policarpo Teles
Ana Carla palmeira lima

Karolliny Teles Batista

Maria de Nazaré Pereira dos Reis
TAUANE LUZ SILVA

Weryke Jones da Silva Dantas

ANA CLEIA CIRQUEIRA SILVA

Cherlis Rodrigues da Silva Dias

Claudio Santana Soares Filho
MAURIVANIA DE JESUS E SILVA DAMASCENO
Ytauana Silva Chagas

CLEONICE DA ROCHA RIBEIRO

lasmin Dias Rezende

SAMUEL NICOLAS DA COSTA CIRQUEIRA
CAMILA CRISTINA MUNIZ DOS SANTOS
ELIVONETE DA COSTA BORGES

Elane Alves de Souza

Luciana Silva Castro

Cicera Denise Gomes da cruz

Camila vitéria bezerra

Leticia Lopes Tassi

DEYSE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

VANUSA ARAUJO DE SOUSA
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Mirian Pereira Lima

Valcilha Oliveira dos Santos Silva
GESICA SOUSA MIRANDA
Cleonice Gomes Vieira sobrinho
Luciana Ferreira de sousa
EVERALDO DIAS LIMA SANTOS
Laura Ferreira Dourado

Leidiane morais mesquita
JOCIANE NUNES DA SILVA
JESSICA FERNANDES RODRIGUES
Thaiz Ribeiro de Almeida
VALDINEIRE PEREIRA BATISTA
Mireia Louis mota de Sa

Maria Ingrid de Sousa Silva
Raiani Santos silva

Elaine Espindola da Silva
Leonarda Soares das neves
Sarah Franco dos Santos

Datila Cristina Viana oliveira
Maria Eduarda Soares da Silva
Douglas Alves da Silva

Marcileide silva da luz

Lucas Correia de Sousa

Ana Sophia Guida Costa
ANGELA MORAIS SOUSA
Ayslania Gabriela Novais de Andrade
Beatriz Pimentel Carneiro Santos
BRUNA BEZERRA AGUIAR
Edileide Gomes Xavier
ERISLANE ALENCAR PINHEIRO
Francisca ivelta da Silva
Geovanna Rolim Oliveira
Hyonara Inacio de Abreu

JOSE DOS REIS DA SILVA

José Elias Borges

Jullyana Cavalcante da silva
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Kauane Souza do Nascimento
Larissa Ramos Araujo Vieira
leonardo dias santos

Leticia da Silva e silva

MARCOS RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
Maria Divina Araujo de Sousa
Marta dos santos de sousa
Michele Cristina Pereira da Costa
MIKAELY GOMES DA SILVA
Naiza Sara Guimaraes dos Santos
Patricia Cristina Santana

RAISSA SILVA GOMES

rayssa da silva castro

Reiziane do Nascimento Ferreira
Samira ferreira de oliveira

SANNY REGYNA LACERDA COSTA
Silvane Pereira dos Santos

Victor Propécio de Souza
WESLANE TENORIO DOS SANTOS
WILKIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
Wilter Breno de Lima Costa
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Bianka Hellen Alves Santos

Laiza Emanuelly Almeida da Silva
Maria Clara de lima

Jhennyffer Naielly Oliveira Dos Santos
Rouveny de Sousa Barbosa
lasmim Alves Conceicao

Michelle Karen Sousa Silva
Fernanda Sousa Mendes
Joanderson Pereira de Sousa
Solange da Silva Abreu

Nathielly Saraiva Nunes Costa
MILENA DOS REIS SILVA SOUSA
Rebeca Leite de Sena

QUEZIA GONCALVES DA SILVA
KAROLLAINY MOREIRA FEITOSA COSTA
Stelamares Fernandes Araujo

Ana karollyne da Silva Amorim
Maria Luisa Conceicdo Ramos
Adria Oliveira da luz

Mirele silva torres

Natalia Rodrigues da Conceigéo
Luan Lopes Conceigéo Lima
Weslane de Sousa Dias

Gracione Silva E Sousa

LARISSA FERNANDES CARVALHO
Debora Morais Rocha

Clarice Morais Veloso

Laurisse de Sousa santos

Liliane Sousa Lustosa

Ana clara de Oliveira Garcia
Estalane dias mourdo

Fabrine Costa Gomes
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Rosania Maria Lima da Silva

ana claudia gomes de sousa

Kelly de lima coelho

Livia Pereira dos Santos

Stefanny Camila de Lima
Escarleth Pereira Soares

Taina Queiroz Lima

Aylanny ducarmo da costa soares
NAGILA MACIEL DA SILVA

Vania pereira dos santos
Claucileia dias da Silva

Iltamara Ribeiro da Silva

SOFIA DE SOUZA MELO
Elizangela Batista

MARIA AGLAIR PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
ANA VTORIA SOUSA ARAUJO
Simone Gomes da Silva

EDINEIA ALMEIDA SILVA

Cirlene de Sousa Ribeiro Camargo
Emilly Sarah da Silva Oliveira
Luzia Cristina De Sousa Santos
Nayara caldas da Silva

Daynara da Silva Duarte

Angela Maria da Silva

antonia leidiane martins nogueira
Leniaria Sousa Matos

JACIARA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA LIMA
Lara Fabia Silva Martins

Neurival dos Santos Miranda
Maria Luiza Alves messias
Amanda da Silva Santos

ELZA MARIA DE SOUSA SILVA
karine vieira dos santos

Danielle Aparecida Silva Vieira
MAYCON DOUGLAS FERREIRA DA SILVA
Mariza de sousa santos
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001202-1
006135-1
008872-4
009520-2
004162-3
003134-8
009858-0
007861-1
004410-0
000308-5
005035-5
006182-8
008710-2
000627-0
001107-5
002059-8
009857-5
002836-1
004811-0
005893-0
009657-8
009240-0
002856-0
008991-1
004664-2
009317-9
002600-8
002829-3
009316-3
000023-6
004414-2
000253-7
008889-7
008148-8
009902-9
009701-6

Raniely de lima Ferreira

Ludimila de Sousa Santos

Maria Silvana Gongalves da Silva
Tania Maria Soares Silva

Thaila do Carmo da Silva

Nayara Braga de Oliveira

Ana Clara Luciana da Silva souza
Ana Flavia Martins De Sousa
Angela westefane Silva Aquino
artemisa do carmo de farias
Cristhiamisse dias costa aguiar
Cristiane Sousa Lustosa

Danilo Araudjo Da Silva

DHEBORA CRISTYNY CAMPOS RODRIGUES
Elane Pereira Dias

Endy Lima Sampaio

Fernanda Cristina Pereira de sousa
Hafaela Thifany Matos da Silva
HENRIQUE MENDES RAPOSO SILVA
Iris Jakeline de Sousa Maciel e Silva
Jamili catarino Martins

Jessica thais wanzeler correa
Luana dadylla passarinho silva
Marcos Vinicius Pereira Santos
Maria Aparecida do Nascimento
MARIA DE LURDES SILVA NUNES
Maria Eduarda Sousa Barbosa
Maria Lourdiane silva

Marinete Acacio Vieira

NATALIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
Pamela Barros da Conceicao

Paula maria da silva alves

Raquel Nunes Vidal souza
Roniscleia Honorato da Silva
Rosimeire de sousa

Ruty vitoria Nunes vidal

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

2,0
1,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado

AC - 63°
AC - 65°
AC - 64°
AC - 66°
AC - 67°
AC - 68°
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008507-9 Thaysllane Pereira Da Silva 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 Eliminado
008802-2 Vitdéria Costa Silva Sousa 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 Eliminado
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004713-8
004212-4
006978-5
003671-8
008363-7
008799-8
008908-9
007166-3
001448-0
001936-2
002930-2
002441-4
007099-0
007022-0
007930-6
008293-7
008254-4
009146-0
006814-2
003791-0
005244-1
002256-9
008948-7
010023-8
003450-6
008910-0
005243-6
004864-0
007100-3
009111-9
003256-1
006920-9
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Oziel Carlos Lima Brito

Clailton Pereira Da Silva
FRANCIEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA
Joao Victor Nunes dos Santos
CARLOS DANIEL VIEIRA BARROS
Jhean jullyo pereira dos Santos
Ingred Ribeiro de Sousa

Tialyson Barbosa Bastos Roberto
Kemylle e silva dos reis

Willian Marques Palmeira

Edierlison De Sousa Santos

Sania Maria Camara Silva

LUAN GABRIEL CHAVITO DE ARRUDA
Kelvison graciano da silva

JONH VITOR DE SOUSA ALVES
Pedro Filipe Arruda dos Santos
cesar vieira jacinto

Kauan Corréa Oliveira

CARLOS EDUARDO SANTOS PEREIRA
Celine Bezerra Garcia

Joao Vinicius santos da Silva costa
Maria Clara Ferreira de Sousa
Joelma dos Santos Mendes
Rogerio Dos Santos Jardim

Drielle Silva Nascimento

Carlos Eduardo Ferreira dos Santos
Thalyne dos santos lima

Laura Beatriz Barbosa de Oliveira
Matheus Costa Damacena

GUILHERME DE SOUSA ALMEIDA CARVALHO

Lucas Eduardo Sousa Brito
herbert felipe nunes nascimento

2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0

3,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

6,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0

4,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0

15,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

AC-1°
AC - 2°
AC - 3°
AC - 4°
AC - 5°
AC - 6°
AC-7°
AC - 8°
AC - 9°
AC -10°
AC -11°
AC - 12°
AC - 13°
AC - 14°
AC - 15°
AC - 16°
AC - 17°
AC - 18°
AC - 19°
AC - 20°
AC - 21°
AC - 22°
AC - 23°
AC - 24°
AC - 25°
AC - 26°
AC - 27°
AC - 28°
AC - 29°
AC - 31°
AC - 30°
AC - 32°
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004232-3
001142-6
001922-6
004529-8
003977-1
003190-3
003212-1
000333-1
005435-0
008828-4
009762-9
009711-0
003561-0
004731-6
008793-5
006979-0
000523-4
008446-8
004740-5
004718-5
006592-7

RIVALDO FERREIRA DE SOUSA
Luis Philipe Carvalho Sousa
Abraao Ferreira Lucena

Nicolas wallas vieira da silva
SAMUEL VITOR MONTEIRO DIAS
Riquelmy Dos Santos Rocha
Antonio Soares de Almeida Neto
Carlos Daniel Lima Da Silva
CARLOS DANIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA SILVA
Fabricio Pereira Da Silva

Girlando Xavier Dos Santos Junior
Hemylle Alves de Sena

Jaenne Rodrigues Araujo

JAILMA BEZERRA GARCIA

Jodo Antdnio de Souza Abreu
Lara Sttefanny Braga Andrade
Marcos Masiel Pereira de Souza
Miguel Barros sobreira

Raquel Ribeiro Verderosi

Sara Hévelly Santos Cabral

YAN AGUIAR ALVES

1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

6,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado

AC - 33°
AC - 34°
AC - 35°
AC - 36°
AC - 37°
AC - 38°
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